
30 (17) 12 (6)

Carries Home Away Carries

James Ryan 18 Antoine Dupont 14

Garry Ringrose 12 57% 43% Rynhard Elstadt 14

Sean O'Brien 12 Sofiane Guitoune 12

58% 42%

Metres Made Metres Made

Rob Kearney 58 164 142 Sofiane Guitoune 44

James Lowe 50 Antoine Dupont 33

Johnny Sexton 31 353 261 Pita Ahki 25

Lineouts Won 24 18 Lineouts Won

Devin Toner 4 Rynhard Elstadt 6

James Ryan 3 3 3 Richie Arnold 2

Jack Conan 2 Thomas Ramos 1

25 27

Tackles Tackles

Jack Conan 18 10 15 Richie Gray 21

James Ryan 17 Rynhard Elstadt 18

Garry Ringrose 15 138 102 Maks van Dyk 13

1 1

Home Away

156 202

27 25

85% 89%

Home Away

10 11

9 12

Home Away

11 12

1 0

92% 100%

0 0

4 6

0 0

100% 100%

Drop Goals

Lineout Steals

Possession

Territory

Carries

Metres Made

Kicks From Hand

Defenders Beaten

Line Breaks

Tackles Made

Missed Tackles

Tackle Success

Attack

Leinster Rugby 30 - 12 Toulouse

Conversions

Penalty GoalsJohnny Sexton (10, 65), Ross Byrne (77)

Johnny Sexton (14, 27, 54)

Thomas Ramos (5, 30, 44), Romain Ntamack (59)

FT (HT)

Tries
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James Lowe (13), Luke McGrath (25), Scott Fardy (52)

Scrums Lost

Offloads

Rucks/Mauls Won

Rucks/Mauls Lost

Lineouts Won Own Throw

Lineouts Lost Own Throw

Scrums Won

Total Penalties Conceded

Total Turnovers Conceded

Lineout Success

Defence

Penalties / Turnovers

Set Piece

Scrums Success

Axis Title



App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC Name Name App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

Rob Kearney 15 Thomas Ramos 3

Jordan Larmour 14 Yoann Huget

Garry Ringrose 13 Sofiane Guitoune

1 Robbie Henshaw 12 Pita Ahki

1 James Lowe 11 Cheslin Kolbe

3 2 Johnny Sexton (c) 10 Antoine Dupont

1 Luke McGrath 9 Sébastien Bézy

Cian Healy 1 Clement Castets

Sean Cronin 2 Peato Mauvaka

Tadhg Furlong 3 Charlie Faumuina

Devin Toner 4 Richie Arnold

James Ryan 5 Richie Gray 1

1 Scott Fardy 6 Rynhard Elstadt

Sean O'Brien 7 Joe Tekori

Jack Conan 8 Jerome Kaino (c)

James Tracy 16 Guillaume Marchand

Ed Byrne 17 Cyril Baille

Michael Bent 18 Maks van Dyk

Caelan Doris 19 Selevasio Tolofua

Max Deegan 20 Piula Faasalele

Hugh O'Sullivan 21 François Cros

1 Ross Byrne 22 Romain Ntamack 1

Rory O'Loughlin 23 Maxime Médard

Leinster Rugby 30 - 12 Toulouse

Assistant ref: Matthew Carley (Eng)

TMO: Rowan Kitt (Eng), Citing Commissioner: John Byett (Eng)

Match Statistics Match Statistics

Assistant ref: Luke Pearce (Eng)

21/04/2019

Aviva Stadium

15:15

Referee: Wayne Barnes (Eng)

Heineken Man of the Match - Johnny Sexton (Leinster Rugby)



Match Timeline

Leinster Rugby 30 - 12 Toulouse

80:11 End of second half 30 - 12

30 - 12 80:11

77:55 On - Max Deegan

77:55 Off - Jack Conan

77:51 On - Rory O'Loughlin

77:51 Off - Robbie Henshaw

77:50 On - Hugh O'Sullivan

77:50 Off - Luke McGrath

77:49 Off - James Ryan

77:49 On - Caelan Doris

24:41

10 - 3

10 - 3 Richie Gray - Yellow card

Johnny Sexton - Conversion

Johnny Sexton - Penalty

30:57

17 - 3

17 - 6 Thomas Ramos - Penalty

0 - 3 Thomas Ramos - Penalty

15 - 3

17 - 3

25:35 Luke McGrath - Try

27:05

14:46 Johnny Sexton - Conversion
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Leinster Rugby

Match TimeMatch Time Home

33:16 Off - Sean Cronin

Score Away

Toulouse

30:11 Robbie Henshaw - Yellow card

13:14 James Lowe - Try 8 - 3

5:02

3 - 310:28

47:04 End of first half 17 - 6

33:16 On - James Tracy

41:41 Off - Scott Fardy

17 - 6 47:04

17 - 9 Thomas Ramos - Penalty 44:07

41:41 On - Max Deegan

On - Cyril Baille 50:46

Off - Clement Castets 50:46

On - Maks van Dyk 50:47

Off - Charlie Faumuina 50:47

50:49 On - Scott Fardy

50:49 Off - Max Deegan

On - Selevasio Tolofua 50:55

Off - Joe Tekori 50:55

On - Piula Faasalele 50:56

Off - Jerome Kaino 50:56

54:02 Johnny Sexton - Conversion 24 - 9

52:14 Scott Fardy - Try 22 - 9

On - Romain Ntamack 54:50

Off - Sébastien Bézy 54:50

Off - Thomas Ramos 54:51

On - Maxime Médard 54:51

On - François Cros 59:40

24 - 12 Romain Ntamack - Penalty 59:31

59:58 On - Ed Byrne

Off - Richie Arnold 59:40

Off - Peato Mauvaka 61:43

59:58 Off - Cian Healy

65:05 Johnny Sexton - Penalty 27 - 12

On - Guillaume Marchand 61:43

65:20 On - Ross Byrne

77:31 Ross Byrne - Penalty 30 - 12

65:32 Off - Tadhg Furlong

65:32 On - Michael Bent

65:20 Off - Johnny Sexton


